
Charleston Middle School 

2023 Girls Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Place Bus Time Game Time 

Mon Sept 11 Champaign Franklin Away  4:30 
Mon Sept 25 Tuscola Away 4:30 6:00 

Tues Sept 26 Mahomet Home  4:30 
Thurs Sept 28 Altamont Home  4:30 

Tues Oct 3 Teutopolis Home  4:30 

Wed Oct 4 Paris Crestwood Away 4:30 6:00 
Thurs Oct 5 St. Anthony Home  4:30 

Tues Oct 10 Shiloh Away 4:30 6:00 
Wed Oct 11 Sullivan Home  4:30 

Thurs Oct 12 Marshall Home  5:15 
Mon Oct 16 Mattoon JV Away 4:00 5:00 

Tues Oct 17 Paris Mayo Home  4:30 

Thurs Oct 19 Effingham Home  4:30 
Mon Oct 23 Tolono Home  4:30 

Thurs Oct 26 Mt. Zion Away 4:10 6:00 
Mon Oct 30 Mattoon Home  4:30 

Tues Oct 31 St. Joseph Away 4:15 6:00 

Wed Nov 1 Danville North Ridge Away 2:15 4:30 
Mon Nov 6 Taylorville Away 2:30 4:30 

 


